Farnell Page 441 Date: 05-09-06 time:17:55
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt
N
o
n-
co
m
p
lia
nt
Li
m
ite
d
 s
to
ck
 -
R
o
H
S
 r
ep
la
ce
m
en
t a
va
ila
b
le
R
o
H
S
15
C
a
p
a
c
it
o
rs
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
441Capacitors
300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 441
4 Volt d.c. Price Per Reel
μF Case SizeMfts. List No. Order Code Reel Quantity 1+ 3+
100 B TAJB107K004R 476-5590● 2000 29,043.00 28,392.00
4 Volt d.c. DC Leakage
μF Tolerance (%) Current (μA) ESR (Ω) Case Size Mftrs. List No. Order Code
2.2 10 0.5 25 S TAJS225K004R 121-6561
3.3 10 0.5 18 S TAJS335K004R 121-6562
6.8 10 0.5 8 S TAJS685K004R 121-6563
22 10 5 P TAJP226K004R 113-5069
6.3 Volt d.c. Price Per Reel
μF Case SizeMfts. List No. Order Code Reel Quantity 1+ 3+
10 A TAJA106K006R 476-5278● 2000 11,199.00 10,948.00
22 A TAJA226K006R 476-5230● 2000 15,325.00 14,982.00
33 B TAJB336K006R 476-5436● 2000 18,040.00 17,636.00
47 C TAJC476K006R 476-5588▲ 500 6,520.00 6,374.00
68 B TAJB686K006R 476-5400● 2000 29,043.00 28,392.00
220 C TAJC227K006R 476-5473● 500 17,066.00 16,684.00
Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
4 Volt d.c.
2.2 121-6561● 88.00 80.00 69.00 57.00 – –
3.3 121-6562● 88.00 80.00 69.00 57.00 – –
22 113-5069● 43.00 38.00 33.00 28.00 – –
10 Volt d.c. Price Per Reel
μF Case Size Order Code Reel Quantity 1+ 3+
2.2 A TAJA225K010R 476-5461 2000 10,770.00 10,529.00
4.7 A TAJA475K010R 476-5266▲ 2000 12,931.00 12,642.00
10 A TAJA106K010R 476-5229▲ 2000 12,577.00 12,295.00
10 B TAJB106K010R 476-5217 2000 14,967.00 14,632.00
22 B TAJB226K010R 476-5450 2000 18,040.00 17,636.00
22 C TAJC226K010R 476-5618 500 6,661.00 6,512.00
47 C TAJC476K010R 476-5503▲ 500 9,613.00 9,397.00
100 C TAJC107K010R 476-5369● 500 13,733.00 13,425.00
100 D TAJD107K010R 476-5370● 500 15,715.00 15,363.00
16 Volt d.c. Price Per Reel
μF Case SizeMfts. List No. Order Code Reel Quantity 1+ 3+
1 A TAJA105K016R 476-5242 2000 10,770.00 10,529.00
2.2 A TAJA225K016R 476-5321▲ 2000 11,646.00 11,386.00
4.7 A TAJA475K016R 476-5357● 2000 11,645.00 11,384.00
4.7 B TAJB475K016R 476-5515 2000 14,967.00 14,632.00
10 C TAJC106K016R 476-5280● 500 5,722.00 5,593.00
22 B TAJB226K016R 476-5394● 2000 20,897.00 20,430.00
22 C TAJC226K016R 476-5552● 500 6,520.00 6,374.00
33 C TAJC336K016R 476-5620 500 6,983.00 6,827.00
47 C TAJC476K016R 476-5412● 500 11,786.00 11,523.00
47 D TAJD476K016R 476-5564● 500 13,532.00 13,229.00
100 D TAJD107K016R 476-5382● 500 16,691.00 16,318.00
6.3 Volt d.c. DC Leakage
μF Tolerance (%) Current (μA) ESR (Ω) Case Size Mftrs. List No. Order Code
2.2 10 0.5 18 S TAJS225K006R 121-6564
6.8 10 0.5 5 T TAJT685K006R 121-6565
15 10 3.5 P TAJP156K006R 113-5072
15 10 4 S TAJS156K006R 113-5073
15 10 1 3.5 T TAJT156K006R 121-6566
33 10 4.3 1.8 W TAJW336K006R 121-6567
47 10 1.6 T TAJT476K006R 113-5074
68 10 4.3 1.5 W TAJW686K006R 121-6568
330 10 0.9 Y TAJY337K006R 113-5075
Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
6.3 Volt d.c.
2.2 121-6564● 88.00 80.00 69.00 57.00 – –
6.8 121-6565● 102.00 91.00 79.00 66.00 – –
15 113-5072● 43.00 38.00 33.00 28.00 – –
15 113-5073● 87.00 78.00 67.00 56.00 – –
15 121-6566● 102.00 91.00 79.00 66.00 – –
33 121-6567● 255.00 227.00 196.00 163.00 – –
47 113-5074● 100.00 89.00 77.00 64.00 – –
68 121-6568● 251.00 227.00 196.00 163.00 – –
330 113-5075● 330.00 293.00 254.00 211.00 – –
10 Volt d.c. DC Leakage
μF Tolerance (%) Current (μA) ESR (Ω) Case Size Mftrs. List No. Order Code
1 10 0.5 25 S TAJS105K010R 121-6571
1.5 20 0.5 20 S TAJS155M010R 121-6572
2.2 10 0.5 12 S TAJS225K010R 121-6573
4.7 10 0.5 5 T TAJT475K010R 121-6574
6.8 10 0.7 4 T TAJT685K010R 121-6575
10 20 6 P TAJP106M010R 113-5078
10 10 1 3 T TAJT106K010R 121-6576
47 10 1.4 W TAJW476K010R 113-5079
68 10 6.8 0.9 Y TAJY686K010R 121-6577
100 10 10 0.9 Y TAJY107K010R 121-6578
100 10 0.9 X TAJX107K010R 113-5080
220 10 0.5 Y TAJY227K010R 113-5081
150 10 15 1.2 Y TAJY157K010R 121-6579
Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
10 Volt d.c.
1 121-6571● 60.00 52.00 45.00 38.00 – –
1.5 121-6572● 85.00 76.00 66.00 55.00 – –
2.2 121-6573● 88.00 80.00 69.00 57.00 – –
10 113-5078● 47.00 42.00 36.00 30.00 – –
10 121-6576● 102.00 91.00 79.00 66.00 – –
47 113-5079● 247.00 220.00 190.00 158.00 – –
68 121-6577● 339.00 302.00 262.00 217.00 – –
100 121-6578● 334.00 302.00 262.00 217.00 – –
100 113-5080● 249.00 222.00 192.00 159.00 – –
220 113-5081● 330.00 293.00 254.00 211.00 – –
Surface Mount – TAJ Series Full Reels
16 Volt d.c. DC Leakage
μF Tolerance (%) Current (μA) ESR (Ω) Case Size Mftrs. List No. Order Code
1 10 0.5 15 S TAJS105K016R 121-6580
1 10 0.5 5 T TAJT105K016R 121-6581
1.5 10 0.5 12 S TAJS155K016R 121-6583
2.2 10 0.5 6.5 T TAJT225K016R 121-6584
3.3 10 0.5 5 T TAJT335K016R 121-6586
10 10 1.6 2 W TAJW106K016R 121-6587
22 10 3.5 1.6 W TAJW226K016R 121-6588
33 10 5.3 1.5 W TAJW336K016R 121-6589
Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
16 Volt d.c.
1 121-6580● 60.00 55.00 45.00 38.00 – –
1 121-6581● 102.00 91.00 79.00 66.00 – –
1.5 121-6583● 88.00 80.00 69.00 57.00 – –
2.2 121-6584● 102.00 91.00 79.00 66.00 – –
3.3 121-6586● 102.00 91.00 79.00 66.00 – –
10 121-6587● 255.00 227.00 196.00 163.00 – –
22 121-6588● 253.00 227.00 196.00 163.00 – –
33 121-6589● 255.00 227.00 196.00 163.00 – –
Standard Profile
20 Volt d.c. DC Leakage
μF Tolerance (%) Current (μA) ESR (Ω) Case Size Mftrs. List No. Order Code
0.1 10 0.5 25 S TAJS104K020R 121-6590
0.33 10 0.5 25 S TAJS334K020R 121-6592
0.47 10 0.5 25 S TAJS474K020R 121-6593
0.68 20 0.5 15 S TAJS684M020R 121-6595
0.68 20 0.5 15 T TAJT684M020R 121-6596
Ì Tantalum surface mount capacitors supplied on full reels
20 Volt d.c. DC Leakage
μF Tolerance (%) Current (μA) ESR (Ω) Case Size Mftrs. List No. Order Code
1 10 0.5 12 S TAJS105K020R 121-6597
1 10 0.5 9 T TAJT105K020R 121-6598
1.5 10 0.5 6.5 T TAJT155K020R 121-6599
2.2 10 0.5 6 T TAJT225K020R 121-6601
15 10 3 1.7 W TAJW156K020R 121-6602
Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
20 Volt d.c.
0.1 121-6590● 90.00 80.00 69.00 57.00 – –
0.33 121-6592● 90.00 80.00 69.00 57.00 – –
0.47 121-6593● 90.00 80.00 69.00 57.00 – –
0.68 121-6595● 86.00 76.00 66.00 55.00 – –
0.68 121-6596● 98.00 87.00 75.00 62.00 – –
1 121-6597● 88.00 80.00 69.00 57.00 – –
1 121-6598● 102.00 91.00 79.00 66.00 – –
1.5 121-6599● 102.00 91.00 79.00 66.00 – –
2.2 121-6601● 102.00 91.00 79.00 66.00 – –
15 121-6602● 253.00 227.00 196.00 163.00 – –
25 Volt d.c. DC Leakage
μF Tolerance (%) Current (μA) ESR (Ω) Case Size Mftrs. List No. Order Code
10 10 1.8 W TAJW106K025R 113-5083
35 Volt d.c. DC Leakage
μF Tolerance (%) Current (μA) ESR (Ω) Case Size Mftrs. List No. Order Code
2.2 10 4.2 T TAJT225K035R 113-5084
Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
25 Volt d.c.
10 113-5083● 247.00 220.00 190.00 158.00 – –
Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
35 Volt d.c.
2.2 113-5084● 100.00 89.00 77.00 64.00 – –
227211